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Expert - 0-200 2Str By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 TT 7 TT 8 TT 9 TT 10 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1 Damon Nield Hokianga Husqvarna CR125 270 315 385 274 315 301 289 348 302 275 3074

2 2B Callan May Auckland Yamaha YZ125 293 335 406 297 353 330 399 344 328 292 3377 9.86 % 9.86 %

3 6 Freddie Milford-Cottam Auckland KTM 200 XC 298 333 434 317 356 338 332 351 337 304 3400 10.61 % 0.68 %

Expert - 201-Open 2Str By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 TT 7 TT 8 TT 9 TT 10 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1A Mitchell Nield Northland GasGas EC300 280 312 402 289 329 323 295 317 318 278 3143

2 6A Michael Skinner Auckland KTM 300 EXC 292 321 403 293 326 328 300 323 316 288 3190 1.50 % 1.50 %

3 5A Mike Davis Auckland KTM 300 EXC 301 328 413 339 341 343 324 357 336 396 3478 10.66 % 9.03 %

DNF 9 Adrian Broughton Whangarei KTM 300 EXC 307 351 821 413 378 374     no card 2644

DNF 6B Robert Fisher Taupiri KTM 300 EXC 319 364 483 358 421 622     27 3917 24.63 % 48.15 %

Expert - 0-300 4Str By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 TT 7 TT 8 TT 9 TT 10 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 5B Adrian Smith Mokau Yamaha YZF250 285 313 404 291 329 316 300 325 310 278 3151

2 2A Scott Birch Rotorua Honda CRF250 300 322 412 298 342 333 314 331 325 298 3275 3.94 % 3.94 %

3 4A Jonathan Hill Auckland KTM 250 XC-F 319 345 434 322 393 358 332 351 345 304 3503 11.17 % 6.96 %

DNF 3 Sam Greenslade Auckland Husqvarna TC250 302 344 406 336       no card 1388

DNF 4 Christopher Foster Cambridge Yamaha YZF250 303          no card 303

Expert - 301-Open 4Str By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 TT 7 TT 8 TT 9 TT 10 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 5 Jason Davis Whangamata KTM 350 XC-F 283 317 395 278 307 296 285 315 303 272 3051

2 3B Chris Power Paeroa Honda CRF450 288 318 413 295 340 320 310 338 321 285 3228 5.80 % 5.80 %

3 8B John O'Dea Opotiki Husqvarna TXC310 290 318 419 312 355 340 304 314 318 276 3246 6.39 % 0.56 %

4 4B Adam Reeves Pahiatua Yamaha YZF450 290 358 430 307 344 321 303 338 322 286 3299 8.13 % 1.63 %

5 2 Reece Burgess Tauranga Husaberg FE450 285 321 437 304 344 333 327 333 344 295 3323 8.92 % 0.73 %

6 7A Alex Giddy Hibiscus Coast KTM 350 Enduro 327 370 500 354 409 378 379 408 370 335 3830 25.53 % 15.26 %

DNF 8A Brendon Imlig Reporoa KTM 350 XC-F           no card 0



Expert - Veteran 40+ By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 TT 7 TT 8 TT 9 TT 10 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 8 Kevin Archer Te Awamutu KTM 530 EXC 292 322 408 328 332 343 314 350 325 285 3299

2 1B Sean Clarke Tokoroa Yamaha WRF250 296 319 428 304 354 334 350 334 345 301 3365 2.00 % 2.00 %

3 3A Shane Macdonald Auckland KTM 250 EXC 316 355 450 318 395 351 366 361 378 311 3601 9.15 % 7.01 %

4 9A Mark De Lautour Taupo KTM 350 Enduro 351 343 505 354 386 418 352 385 436 337 3867 17.22 % 7.39 %

5 7 Dougy Herbert New Plymouth KTM 350 XC-F 325 579 523 372 520 553 434 398 444 362 4510 36.71 % 16.63 %

DNF 9B Daniel Hoskins Huntly Husqvarna WR250 305 373 474        no card 1152

DNF 7B Andrew Schuit Whakatane KTM 400 EXC 404          no card 404
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